Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of March 2025

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2025/March

481,268
508,642
989,910

3,794,096
1,495,726
2,432,790
4,376,333
129,986
505,293
654,945
3,499,983
4,940,255
1,746,476
796,998
39,131
265,019
318,555

2024/March

471,674
474,135
945,809

3,231,343
3,432,348
93,738
4,134,114
151,585
712,803
991,522
3,086,982
4,739,001
1,665,564
725,256
35,304
260,452
291,510
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